
001.5.00.0000.00.111 Certified Salaries $3,640,751.00 $277,335.58 $3,020,429.89 $620,321.11 $636,600.79 ($16,279.68)$3,698,165.00 ($57,414.00) -0.45%
001.5.00.0000.00.112 Non-Certified Salaries $626,199.00 $55,315.59 $582,253.13 $43,945.87 $52,585.10 ($8,639.23)$568,785.00 $57,414.00 -1.38%
001.5.00.0000.00.113 Substitutes $79,924.00 $9,088.64 $44,531.10 $35,392.90 $0.00 $35,392.90$79,924.00 $0.00 44.28%
001.5.00.0000.00.115 Student Activities $46,390.00 $8,175.00 $27,850.00 $18,540.00 $1,979.17 $16,560.83$46,390.00 $0.00 35.70%
001.5.00.0000.00.120 Substitute Custodians $12,105.00 $449.01 $9,612.69 $2,492.31 $0.00 $2,492.31$21,437.00 ($9,332.00) 20.59%
001.5.00.0000.00.210 Anthem BC $1,083,272.00 $76,291.64 $915,679.65 $167,592.35 $70,944.99 $96,647.36$1,121,762.00 ($38,490.00) 8.92%
001.5.00.0000.00.220 FICA-Employer's Share $124,954.00 $12,430.46 $120,185.65 $4,768.35 $13,727.79 ($8,959.44)$124,954.00 $0.00 -7.17%
001.5.00.0000.00.230 Retirement Contributions $25,842.00 $1,874.96 $13,163.24 $12,678.76 $1,047.63 $11,631.13$25,842.00 $0.00 45.01%
001.5.00.0000.00.231 Contractual Teacher 403b

Contribution $9,840.00 $0.00 $9,600.00 $240.00 $0.00 $240.00$9,840.00 $0.00 2.44%
001.5.00.0000.00.260 Unemployment Compensation $5,662.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,662.00 $0.00 $5,662.00$5,662.00 $0.00 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.270 Workers'  Compensation Insurance $35,506.00 $0.00 $35,505.00 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00$35,506.00 $0.00 0.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.290 Other Employee Benefits $45,995.00 $3,918.13 $43,795.26 $2,199.74 $2,024.87 $174.87$45,995.00 $0.00 0.38%
001.5.00.0000.00.322 Professional Development $24,000.00 $75.00 $5,564.54 $18,435.46 $1,101.00 $17,334.46$24,000.00 $0.00 72.23%
001.5.00.0000.00.324 Field Trips $4,950.00 $0.00 $4,398.00 $552.00 $0.00 $552.00$4,950.00 $0.00 11.15%
001.5.00.0000.00.340 Other Professional Services $12,487.00 $300.00 $7,100.00 $5,387.00 $3,500.00 $1,887.00$12,487.00 $0.00 15.11%
001.5.00.0000.00.341 Legal/Accounting Fees $56,865.00 $12,642.00 $53,953.50 $2,911.50 $13,084.00 ($10,172.50)$56,865.00 $0.00 -17.89%
001.5.00.0000.00.431 Contracted Building Repairs $62,909.00 $0.00 $15,859.72 $47,049.28 $9,627.00 $37,422.28$35,606.00 $27,303.00 59.49%
001.5.00.0000.00.510 Transportation $771,813.00 $117,244.90 $774,507.90 ($2,694.90) $124,527.89 ($127,222.79)$771,813.00 $0.00 -16.48%
001.5.00.0000.00.520 Property/Liability Insurance $58,913.00 $0.00 $56,401.00 $2,512.00 $962.00 $1,550.00$58,913.00 $0.00 2.63%
001.5.00.0000.00.530 Communications $10,560.00 $841.85 $6,383.46 $4,176.54 $1,521.66 $2,654.88$10,560.00 $0.00 25.14%
001.5.00.0000.00.532 Postage $3,885.00 $0.00 $1,489.90 $2,395.10 $552.48 $1,842.62$3,885.00 $0.00 47.43%
001.5.00.0000.00.540 Advertising $2,500.00 $0.00 $1,865.36 $634.64 $0.00 $634.64$2,500.00 $0.00 25.39%
001.5.00.0000.00.560 Special Education Tuition $799,061.00 ($77,168.58) $906,921.87 ($107,860.87) $60,167.80 ($168,028.67)$799,142.00 ($81.00) -21.03%
001.5.00.0000.00.561 Regular Education Tuition $1,878,081.00 $0.00 $1,854,229.00 $23,852.00 $0.00 $23,852.00$1,878,081.00 $0.00 1.27%
001.5.00.0000.00.580 Travel Reimbursement $1,370.00 $65.50 $309.40 $1,060.60 $50.30 $1,010.30$1,370.00 $0.00 73.74%
001.5.00.0000.00.590 Contracted Services $366,832.00 $47,676.99 $305,069.91 $61,762.09 $19,539.91 $42,222.18$366,832.00 $0.00 11.51%
001.5.00.0000.00.592 Adult Education $15,000.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $3,468.00 ($3,468.00)$15,000.00 $0.00 -23.12%
001.5.00.0000.00.593 Custodial Contracted Services $78,175.00 $1,703.19 $38,147.53 $40,027.47 $17,584.69 $22,442.78$78,175.00 $0.00 28.71%
001.5.00.0000.00.611 Instructional Supplies $37,396.00 $192.51 $33,685.54 $3,710.46 $69.99 $3,640.47$37,396.00 $0.00 9.73%
001.5.00.0000.00.612 Health Supplies $7,111.00 $871.76 $924.66 $6,186.34 $278.99 $5,907.35$0.00 $7,111.00 83.07%
001.5.00.0000.00.613 COVID-19 Supplies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$4,558.00 ($4,558.00) 0.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.614 Custodial Supplies $17,025.00 $21.45 $7,204.44 $9,820.56 $3,299.87 $6,520.69$21,895.00 ($4,870.00) 38.30%
001.5.00.0000.00.615 Student Activity Supplies $3,293.00 $0.00 $2,013.66 $1,279.34 $0.00 $1,279.34$3,293.00 $0.00 38.85%
001.5.00.0000.00.622 Electricity $74,243.00 $5,308.98 $56,502.31 $17,740.69 $16,115.69 $1,625.00$74,243.00 $0.00 2.19%
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001.5.00.0000.00.623 Propane $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,351.00 ($2,351.00) 0.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.624 Oil $82,565.00 $0.00 $82,564.84 $0.16 $0.00 $0.16$53,000.00 $29,565.00 0.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.640 Textbooks $480.00 $0.00 $0.00 $480.00 $0.00 $480.00$480.00 $0.00 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.642 Library Supplies/Materials $4,412.00 $0.00 $3,838.33 $573.67 $0.00 $573.67$4,412.00 $0.00 13.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.650 Supplies-Technology Related $23,726.00 $15.99 $7,129.01 $16,596.99 $3,435.98 $13,161.01$23,726.00 $0.00 55.47%
001.5.00.0000.00.692 Other Supplies $23,187.00 $1,286.91 $15,901.46 $7,285.54 $1,498.44 $5,787.10$16,815.00 $6,372.00 24.96%
001.5.00.0000.00.720 Capital Improvements $8,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 $8,000.00$13,050.00 ($5,050.00) 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.739 Other Equipment $2,565.00 $0.00 $1,937.00 $628.00 $332.00 $296.00$8,265.00 ($5,700.00) 11.54%
001.5.00.0000.00.810 Dues & Fees $11,823.00 $375.00 $10,256.82 $1,566.18 $40.00 $1,526.18$11,823.00 $0.00 12.91%

End of Report

$10,179,667.00 $556,332.46 $9,091,764.77 $1,087,902.23 $1,059,668.03 $28,234.20Grand Total: ($81.00)$10,179,748.00 0.28%
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